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www.karenhospital.org

The Karen Hospital@_KarenHospital      The Karen Hospital the_karen_hospital

Call us on: 0719 771 433 / 0709 382 450 

THE KAREN HOSPITAL 

CARDIAC CONSULTATION
OUTPATIENT/RESIDENT DOCTOR
ULTRASOUND AND X-RAY
ECHO-ECG & HOLTER - EVERYDAY
PHARMACY AND LAB
IMMUNIZATION
EST (EXERCISE STRESS TEST) - EVERYDAY

CARDIAC CLINIC - WEDNESDAY
PAEDIATRIC CLINIC - TUESDAY
PHYSIOTHERAPY - EVERYDAY
ORTHOPAEDICS - THURSDAY
NUTRITION CLINIC - SATURDAY
GYNAECOLOGY/OBSTETRICS

THIKA OUTPATIENT BRANCH
VISIT US: MAISHA HEIGHTS BUILDING, GROUND FLOOR

Our Services:
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you...



Main Hospital
The Karen Hospital – Langata Road
Langata Road-Karen, Nairobi, Kenya

Phone: 0709 382 000/1 
Email:info@karenhospital.org

Nakuru Branch
Tower One, Moi Road next to 
Central Post Office, Ground Floor, Nakuru. 
Phone:+254: (0) 709 382 300
Email:nakuru.branch@karenhospital.org

Nyeri Branch
Mumbi Lane off Kenyatta Avenue                                           
Phone:+254 (0) 709 382 350
Email:nyeri.branch@karenhospital.org

Ongata Rongai Branch
Geomark Plaza Opposite Nafrom, Rongai. 
Phone:+254 786 878 120
Email:rongai.branch@karenhospital.org

Thika Branch
Maisha Heights, Ground Floor, Thika Town. 
Phone:+254 (0) 709 382 450
Email:thika.branch@karenhospital.org

Branches:
Karatina Branch
Market Street, Karatina Town.
Phone: +254 (0) 709 382 400
Email:karatina.branch@karenhospital.org

Meru Branch
Royal Business Park, Meru Town, Kenya

 Phone: +254 (0) 709 382 200
Email: meru.branch@karenhospital.org

Nairobi (CBD)
Cardinal Otunga Plaza, Nairobi CBD.

 Phone: +254 (0) 709 382 250
Email:nairobi.branch@karenhospital.org

Naivasha Branch
Luxor Plaza, Biashara Road, Naivasha.

 Phone: +254 (0) 709 382 550
Email:naivasha.branch@karenhospital.org

 www.karenhospital.org
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